PO BOX 2577

SUMTER, SC 29151

TOLL FREE: 1-800-293-2012
FAX: 803-773-3666

WEB: RODDERSANDJETS.COM

RODDERS AND JETS SUPPLY CO

EMAIL: RODDERSANDJETSCO@AOL.COM

DYNA VAC MODEL DJ-4020 TRUCK UPGRADES / DOWNGRADES /

OPTIONS (6% DISCOUNT WILL BE APLLIED TO LISTED
PRICES)***OTHER OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE

UPGRADES AND DOWNGRADES:

-UPGRADE TO MODEL DJ-3530 (35 GPM @ 3,000 PSI)

-UPGRADE TO DIESEL ENGINE

-UPGRADE TO MODEL DJ-2040 (20 GPM @ 4,000)

-UPGRADE TO 900 GALLON BAFFLED TANKS

-UPGRADE TO DJ-5030, 1500 GALLON, RETRACK REEL, BOX STYLE,
HEATED COMPARTMENT, ROOL UP DOORS, 50 GPM @ 3,0000
(REQUIRES M2-106 FREIGHTLINER CHASSIS UPGRADE)
-UPGRADE TO INTERNATIONAL CHASSIS (CV515)

-UPGRADE TO FREIGHTLINER CHASSIS (M2-106)

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT:

-FULL SHROUD WITH SWING DOORS
-FULL SHROUD WITH ROLL UP DOORS
-SURFACE MOUNT STROBES (QTY 6)

$ 7,940.00
$ 6,200.00
$ 8,760.00
$12,400.00

$68,560.00

$13,400.00

$46,000.00

$ 5,300.00
$ 7,200.00
$ 1,900.00



