

## RODDERS AND JETS SUPPLY CO

PO BOX 2577 SUMTER, SC 29151

**TOLL FREE: 1-800-293-2012** 

FAX: 803-773-3666

WEB: RODDERSANDJETS.COM

EMAIL: RODDERSANDJETSCO@AOL.COM

¢ 7 040 00

\$ 7,200.00

\$ 1,900.00

## DYNA VAC MODEL DJ-4020 TRUCK UPGRADES / DOWNGRADES / OPTIONS (6% DISCOUNT WILL BE APLLIED TO LISTED PRICES)\*\*\*OTHER OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE

## **UPGRADES AND DOWNGRADES:**

-FULL SHROUD WITH ROLL UP DOORS

-SURFACE MOUNT STROBES (QTY 6)

LIDCD ADE TO MODEL DI 2520 (25 CDM @ 2 000 DCI)

-UPGRADE TO MODEL DJ-3530 (35 GPM @ 3,000 PSI)	\$ 7,940.00
-UPGRADE TO DIESEL ENGINE	\$ 6,200.00
-UPGRADE TO MODEL DJ-2040 (20 GPM @ 4,000)	\$ 8,760.00
-UPGRADE TO 900 GALLON BAFFLED TANKS	\$12,400.00
-UPGRADE TO DJ-5030, 1500 GALLON, RETRACK REEL, BOX STYLE, HEATED COMPARTMENT, ROOL UP DOORS, 50 GPM @ 3,0000 (REQUIRES M2-106 FREIGHTLINER CHASSIS UPGRADE)	\$68,560.00
-UPGRADE TO INTERNATIONAL CHASSIS (CV515)	\$13,400.00
-UPGRADE TO FREIGHTLINER CHASSIS (M2-106)	\$46,000.00
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT:	
-FULL SHROUD WITH SWING DOORS	\$ 5,300.00